Ross Castors           Call 0116 276 4987          Email sales@rosscastors.co.uk          Web www.rosscastors.co.uk
L
C
D1
L1 C1
W
H
D
H
R
Castor Dimensions - Key
D Wheel Diameter (mm) 200mm
L Plate Dimension Length (mm) 140mm
L1 Plate Dimension Width (mm) 110mm
C Plate Hole Centers length (mm) 105mm
C1 Plate Hole Centers width (mm) 80/75mm
D1 Plate Hole Diameter (mm) 10mm
H Total Castor Height (mm) 240mm
W Tread Width (mm) 50mm
R Swivel Radius (mm) 255mm
HSS-200-NY/SWB (200mm Swivel Braked Castor White Nylon Wheel)